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ARN NO.. ara No 

2024 2tos 
:0DI REAI TY 

MALLAPUR LLP 
lNWARD 

Subject 

to 
Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

Autkorised signator 

For Modi 

84807900 

6 

CONS1509-Consumables-Toilet cleaner--500ml-Nos. CONS9692-Consumables-Plastic 

Bucket-with 

mug 

White-Misc-Nos. 

|CONS1056-Consumables-Mopping Sitck-Misc-Nos. 

6.00| 

NA 

5 

4.00 

96039000 

3.00| 

4 

CONS8187-Consumables-Mopping cloth--Misc-Nos. CONS5033-Consumables-Floor cleaner-1 lts-Nos. CONS6196-Consumables-Cleaning Cloth--Misc-Nos. CONS6564-Consumables-Bombay Brooms Big--Misc-Nos. 

680510 

3 

10,00 

84807900 

6.00 

630710 

10.00 

96032900 

6.00 

S.No 

Description Of Goods 

HSNISAC 

Qty 

|GSTIN: 36A 500076 Sy.No. 

19, 
Mallapur, 

Hyderabad 

Hyderabad, 

Telangana 

PO Date 

|18 Nov 2024 

|500076 Sy.No. 

19, 
Mallapur,, 

Hyderabad 

Gulmohar Welfare Association 

Mallapur 

PO No 

20241118049 

Billing Details 

Shipping Details 

DC Date 

|21 Nov 2024 

Customer Details 

PAN: AADCM5906D 

DC No 

Supplier 

/ Customer/ 

Transporter 

-
Copy 

40449 

GSTIN:36AADCMS906D2Z0 

Page 

1 
of 
1 

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com 

SY 
NO 

210 
& 

211, 

ID40 

Modi 

Housing 

Pvt. 

Ltd., 

Delivery Challan 

Housing. Pvt. Ltd., 

Hyderabad, Telangana 

RAMPALLY 

VILLAGE, 

GHATKESAR 

MANDAL, 

MEDCHAL-

MALKAJGIRI 

MANDAL, 

Telangana 

-
50005 

1 
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